
 

 

XL2  XL2
 

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

L LA PALMA AV 2.6 2.6 L LA PALMA AV 2.6 2.6

L LAKEVIEW AV 0.5 3.1 L LAKEVIEW AV 0.5 3.1

R RIVERDALE AV 1.7 4.8 R RIVERDALE AV 1.7 4.8

L ORANGE OLIVE RD 2.1 6.9 L ORANGE OLIVE RD 2.1 6.9

L TAFT AV 1.0 7.9 L TAFT AV 1.0 7.9

L TUSTIN ST 0.1 8.0 L TUSTIN ST 0.1 8.0

R TAFT AV 2.3 10.3 R TAFT AV 2.3 10.3

R CANNON ST 0.5 10.8 R CANNON ST 0.5 10.8

L SANTIAGO CYN RD 3.0 13.8 L SANTIAGO CYN RD 3.0 13.8

R JAMBOREE RD 1.9 15.7 R JAMBOREE RD 1.9 15.7

R PIONEER RD 1.5 17.2 R PIONEER RD 1.5 17.2

L PIONEER WAY 0.1 17.3 L PIONEER WAY 0.1 17.3

R TUSTIN RANCH RD 3.2 20.5 R TUSTIN RANCH RD 3.2 20.5

L WALNUT AV 1.7 22.2 L WALNUT AV 1.7 22.2

L CULVER DR 0.3 22.5 L CULVER DR 0.3 22.5

R SCOTTSDALE 0.2 22.7 R SCOTTSDALE 0.2 22.7

R REST STOP #1 JAX CYCLERY 22.5 R REST STOP #1 JAX CYCLERY 22.5

R CULVER DR 1.2 23.7 R CULVER DR 1.2 23.7

R
IRVINE BLVD / TRABUCO 

RD
9.3 33.0 R

IRVINE BLVD / TRABUCO 

RD
9.3 33.0

L LOS ALISOS BLVD 2.5 35.5 L LOS ALISOS BLVD 2.5 35.5

L MARGUERITE PKWY 0.3 35.8 L MARGUERITE PKWY 0.3 35.8

R
EL TORO RD/ SANTIAGO 

CYN RD / CHAPMAN AV
14.7 50.5 R

EL TORO RD/ SANTIAGO 

CYN RD / CHAPMAN AV
14.7 50.5

L
TRAILS END LN (1ST LEFT 

AFTER JAMBOREE)
0.2 50.7 L

TRAILS END LN (1ST LEFT 

AFTER JAMBOREE)
0.2 50.7

C 50.7 C 50.7

L WHITE OAK RIDGE 0.3 51.0 L WHITE OAK RIDGE 0.3 51.0

R NEWPORT BLVD 0.7 51.7 R NEWPORT BLVD 0.7 51.7

L
SANTIAGO CYN RD / VILLA 

PARK RD
3.3 55.0 L

SANTIAGO CYN RD / VILLA 

PARK RD
3.3 55.0

R LEMON ST 0.5 55.5 R LEMON ST 0.5 55.5

L TAFT AV 0.9 56.4 L TAFT AV 0.9 56.4

R
SANTIAGO BLVD/ SANTA 

ANA CYN RD
3.1 59.5 R

SANTIAGO BLVD/ SANTA 

ANA CYN RD
3.1 59.5

L LAKEVIEW AV 0.4 59.9 L LAKEVIEW AV 0.4 59.9

R SA RIVER TRAIL NORTH 2.8 62.7 R SA RIVER TRAIL NORTH 2.8 62.7

L INTO PARK 62.7 L INTO PARK 0.0 62.7
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ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

YORBA PARK  ANAHEIM (24)
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YORBA PARK  ANAHEIM (24)

63 MILES 63 MILES

METRIC CENTURY METRIC CENTURY

REST STOP #2 SANTIAGO 

HILLS PARK

REST STOP #2 SANTIAGO 

HILLS PARK

CONGRATULATIONS !

HELP LINE 949 939-5414

CONGRATULATIONS !

HELP LINE 949 939-5414
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